DP8O

Lsch 1/100
Hsch 1/100

V—vlak
0.00m.

afsluiting

as waterloop

afsluiting

rand weg

rand weg

Terreinhoogte

373

4.00

4.65

473

4.76

415

2.64

2.01

1.44

1.44

1.32

110

0.90

0.94

0.99

1.47

1.99

2.88

517

519

513

5.07

4.70

1.91

Tussenafstand

4.49

3.55

2.2

2.02

1.7

255

0.99

1.21

1.33

117

1.45

1.66

1.30

1.95

1.50

1.66

0.84

310

0.84

1.45

1.60

1.63

312




